
    
 

Suspended Working 
Platform/Cradle 
(ZLP500/630/800/1000) 

 
 

Suspended Working Platform/Cradle (ZLP500/630/800/1000)  



Model NO.: (ZLP500/630/800/1000) 

Standard: CE, ISO 

Productivity:  1000 sets/month 

Unit Price/Payment:  T/T or 100% irrevocable L/C at sight 

Trademark:  SHENXI 

Product Description  

SHENXI is a professional manufacture for suspended working platform since 1988. 
It has more than 20-year history for producing suspended platform and now we 
have become the No.1 manufacturer in China. If you have chance, we warmly 
welcome you to visit our factory. You could understand us more.  
 
Note: Below parameter is standard specification of our suspended working 
platform, and we could also meet special requirements on voltage, frequency, 
platform length and sharp according to different countries. 

Type  
  

ZLP500  
  

ZLP630  
  

ZLP800  
  

ZLP1000  
  

Rated Capacity  
  

500KG  
  

630KG  
  

800KG  
  

1000KG  
  

Rated Lifting Speed  
  

9~ 11m 
/min  
  

9~ 11m 
/min  
  

8~ 10m 
/min  
  

8~ 10m 
/min  
  

Length of Platform  
  

5m  
  

6m  
  

7.5m  
  

7.5m  
  

Wire Rope Diameter  
  

8.6mm  
4*31SW+Fc  
  

8.6mm  
4*31SW+Fc  
  

8.6mm  
6*19+IWS  
  

8.6mm  
6*19+IWS  
  

Hoist  
  

Type  
  

LTD 5  
  

LTD 6.3  
  

LTD 8  
  

LTD 10  
  

Rated Lifting 
Force  
  

4.9KN  
  

6.17KN  
  

7.84KN  
  

9.8KN  
  

Moto
r  
  

Power  
  

1.1KW  
  

1.5KW  
  

1.8KW  
  

3.0KW  
  

Voltage  
  

380V  
  

380V  
  

380V  
  

380V  
  

Frequenc 50 Hz  50Hz  50 Hz  50 Hz  



y  
  

        

Rotation 
Speed  
  

1420rpm  
  

1420rpm  
  

1420rpm  
  

1420rpm  
  

Brake 
Torque  
  

15Nm  
  

15Nm  
  

15Nm  
  

30Nm  
  

Safety 
Lock  
  

Type  
Type Type 

LSB30  
  

LSB30  
  

LSB30  
  

LSB30  
  

Permission Force 
of Impact  
  

30kN  
  

30kN  
  

30kN  
  

30kN  
  

Locking Cable 
Distance  
  

< 100mm  
  

< 100mm  
  

< 100mm  
  

< 100mm  
  

Locking Cable  
  

3 ° ~8 °  
  

3 ° ~8 °  
  

3 ° ~8 °  
  

3 ° ~8 °  
  

Suspended 
mechanis
m  
  

Projecting length  
  

1. 3~1.7m  
  

1. 3~1.7m  
  

1. 3~1.7m  
  

1. 3~1.7m  
  

Adjustable 
height of the 
beam  
  

1.365 
~1.925m  
  

1.365 
~1.925m  
  

1.365 
~1.925m  
  

1.365 
~1.925m  
  

Weight  
  

Total weight of 
Aluminum/Steel 
platform  
(not include wire 
rope, cable and 
safety rope)  
  

1466/1525k
g  
  

1631/1715k
g  
  

1831/1955k
g  
  

2243/2345k
g  
  

Weight of 
Suspension   
Mechanism  
  

310kg  
  

310kg  
  

310kg  
  

390kg  
  

Counter-Weight  
  

750kg  
  

900kg  
  

1000kg  
  

1300kg  
  

PARAPET CLAMPS ( Pescante antepecho para 800 kg ) 


