



## Suspended Working Platform/Cradle (ZLP500/630/800/1000)



Suspended Working Platform/Cradle (ZLP500/630/800/1000)

Model NO.:	(ZLP500/630/800/1000)				
Standard:	CE, ISO				
Productivity:	1000 sets/month				
Unit Price/Payment:	T/T or 100% irrevocable L/C at sight				
Trademark:	SHENXI				

## **Product Description**

SHENXI is a professional manufacture for suspended working platform since 1988. It has more than 20-year history for producing suspended platform and now we have become the No.1 manufacturer in China. If you have chance, we warmly welcome you to visit our factory. You could understand us more.

Note: Below parameter is standard specification of our suspended working platform, and we could also meet special requirements on voltage, frequency, platform length and sharp according to different countries.

Туре		ZLP500	ZLP630	ZLP800	ZLP1000	
Rated Capacity			500KG	630KG	800KG	1000KG
Rated Lifting Speed		9~ 11m /min	9~ 11m /min	8~ 10m /min	8~ 10m /min	
Length of Platform		5m	6m	7.5m	7.5m	
Wire Rope Diameter		8.6mm 4*31SW+Fc	8.6mm 4*31SW+Fc	8.6mm 6*19+IWS	8.6mm 6*19+IWS	
Hoist	Туре		LTD 5	LTD 6.3	LTD 8	LTD 10
	Rated Lifting Force		4.9KN	6.17KN	7.84KN	9.8KN
	Moto r	Power	1.1KW	1.5KW	1.8KW	3.0KW
		Voltage	380V	380V	380V	380V
		Frequenc	50 Hz	50Hz	50 Hz	50 Hz

		У				
		Rotation Speed	1420rpm	1420rpm	1420rpm	1420rpm
		Brake Torque	15Nm	15Nm	15Nm	30Nm
Safety Lock	Type Type Type		LSB30	LSB30	LSB30	LSB30
	Permission Force of Impact		30kN	30kN	30kN	30kN
	Locking Cable Distance		< 100mm	< 100mm	< 100mm	< 100mm
Suspended	Locking Cable		3 ° ~8 °	3 ° ~8 °	3 ° ~8 °	3 ° ~8 °
	Projecting length		1. 3~1.7m	1. 3~1.7m	1. 3~1.7m	1. 3~1.7m
mechanis m	Adjustable height of the beam		1.365 ~1.925m	1.365 ~1.925m	1.365 ~1.925m	1.365 ~1.925m
Weight	Total weight of Aluminum/Steel platform (not include wire rope, cable and safety rope)		1466/1525k g	1631/1715k g	1831/1955k g	2243/2345k g
	Weight of Suspension Mechanism		310kg	310kg	310kg	390kg
	Count	er-Weight	750kg	900kg	1000kg	1300kg

PARAPET CLAMPS ( Pescante antepecho para 800 kg )